WARRANTY

Top and front glass are mitre joined.

| piece with heated film.

rear glass protection

r— Aluminium door track

Heated door frame, 36V — with cold stop strip

— Sliding door:
2-layer Low-E glass

! 1500 !

Removable front panel, fixed with screws
Front View

TEMPERATURE (38°C / 65% HUMDITY ENVIRONMENT)
DIMENSIONS - W X D X H (ON CASTORS) MM

WEIGHT UNPACKED (KG)

DOOR TYPE

GLASS PANELS (EXCLUDING REAR DOORS)

FINISH

SHELVES (INCLUDING BASE)

POWER SUPPLY
POWER CABLE LENGTH (METRES)
RUNNING AMPS

REFRIGERANT

*** For OPTIONS refer to the current Williams Price Guide

530
—L_U—E;SOJJ

Removable magnetic cover—I Dixell Controller

Back View

2°C/8°C
1500 W x 680 D x 1200 H
300

SL (Sliding Rear Doors)
HEATED
SS (Stainless Steel exterior)
3

10 amp
55
R134a

1800 338 148
williams-refrigeration.com.au



